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surname forenames affiliation

Aspenberg Magnus Christian-Albrechts Universität

Astala Kari University of Helsinki

Bartholdi Laurent University of Göttingen

Bonifant Araceli University of Rhode Island

Bullett Shaun Queen Mary, University of London

Canela Sanchez Jordi CHRISTIAN-ALBRECHTS-UNIVERSITÄT ZU KIEL

Cheraghi Davoud University of Warwick

Cheritat Arnaud Université Paul Sabatier

Crane Edward Royal Fort Annexe

Curtis Andrew Queen Mary, University of London

Deimling Julka Christian-Albrechts-Universität zu Kiel

Dezotti Alexandre Institut de mathématique de Toulouse

Epstein Adam University of Warwick

Exall Freddie University of Liverpool

flexor marguerite  University Paris Sud

Inou Hiroyuki Kyoto University

Kalle Charlene University of Warwick

Koskela Pekka University of Jyvaskyla

kozlovski oleg warwick

Levin Genadi Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Lomonaco Luciana Luna Anna RUC  Roskilde University

Manning Anthony University of Warwick

Mihaljevic-Brandt Helena Christian-Albrechts-Universitaet zu Kiel

Mikulich Yauhen Jacobs University Bremen

Penrose Christopher Queen Mary, University of London

Petersen Carsten Lunde Roskilde University

Rees Mary University of Liverpool

Roesch Pascale Institute of Mathematics of Toulouse

Schleicher Dierk Jacobs University Bremen

Schleimer Saul University of Warwick

Uhre Eva Roskilde University

van Strien Sebastian University of Warwick

Zakeri Saeed Queens College and Graduate Center of CUNY
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Germany maspenberg@gmail.com 21/03/2010 24/03/2010

Finland kari.astala@helsinki.fi 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

Germany laurent.bartholdi@gmail.com 15/03/2010 25/03/2010

United States of America bonifant@math.uri.edu 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

United Kingdom s.r.bullett@qmul.ac.uk 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

Germany canela@math.uni-kiel.de 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

United Kingdom d.cheraghi@warwick.ac.uk 22/03/2010 25/03/2010

France arnaud.cheritat@math.univ-toulouse.fr 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

United Kingdom edward.crane@gmail.com 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

United Kingdom amc@maths.qmul.ac.uk 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

Germany julka.deimling@web.de 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

France dezotti@math.univ-toulouse.fr 21/03/2010 24/03/2010

United Kingdom adame@maths.warwick.ac.uk 22/03/2010 25/03/2010

United Kingdom f.exall@liverpool.ac.uk 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

France flexor@math.u-psud.fr 21/03/2010 24/03/2010

Japan inou@math.kyoto-u.ac.jp 11/03/2010 29/03/2010

22/03/2010 25/03/2010

Finland pkoskela@maths.jyu.fi 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

United Kingdom oleg@maths.warwick.ac.uk 22/03/2010 25/03/2010

Israel levin@math.huji.ac.il 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

Denmark lunalomonaco@yahoo.it 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

United Kingdom A.Manning@warwick.ac.uk 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

Germany helenam@math.uni-kiel.de 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

Germany y.mikulich@jacobs-university.de 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

United Kingdom C.S.Penrose@qmul.ac.uk 22/03/2010 24/03/2010

Denmark lunde@ruc.dk 21/03/2010 23/03/2010

United Kingdom maryrees@liv.ac.uk 22/03/2010 25/03/2010

France roesch@math.univ-toulouse.fr 21/03/2010 26/03/2010

Germany dierk@jacobs-university.de 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

United Kingdom s.schleimer@warwick.ac.uk 21/03/2010 25/03/2010

Denmark euhre@ruc.dk 21/03/2010 28/03/2010

United Kingdom S.J.van-Strien@warwick.ac.uk 22/03/2010 25/03/2010

United States of America saeed.zakeri@qc.cuny.edu 21/03/2010 25/03/2010


